0.8mm pitch interface connector
HDRSeries
HDRASeries
HDR系列
HDRA系列
2
Features
★Compact and robust

Spring lock or screw lock
7  Wire connection method of cable side connector?
Insulation displacement or soldering
8  Number of contacts in cable side?
14,26,36,50,68,100
!
8
Type Direction Mounting method Locking screw Number of contacts Part No.
Female
connector
of PC board
side
Right angle
Dip
None
14 HDR-EC14LFDTG2+
26 HDR-EC26LFDTG2+
50 HDR-EC50LFDTG2+
36 HDRA-EA36LFDT+
68 HDRA-EC68LFDT+
100 HDRA-EC100LFDT+
Spring lock
14 HDR-EC14LFDTG2-SLE+
26 HDR-EC26LFDTG2-SLE+
50 HDR-EC50LFDTG2-SLE+
36 HDRA-EA36LFDT-SLE+
Screw lock
14 HDR-EC14LFDTG2-SLD+
26 HDR-EC26LFDTG2-SLD+
50 HDR-EC50LFDTG2-SLD+
68 HDRA-EC68LFDT-SLD+
100 HDRA-EC100LFDT-SLD+
SMT None 14 HDR-EA14LFYPG1+
26 HDR-EA26LFYPG1+
Spring lock 14 HDR-EA14LFYPG1-SLE+
26 HDR-EA26LFYPG1-SLE+
Screw lock 14 HDR-EA14LFYPG1-SLD+
26 HDR-EA26LFYPG1-SLD+
Straight
Dip
None
14 HDR-EC14FDTG2+
26 HDR-EC26FDTG2+
68 HDRA-EC68FDT+
100 HDRA-EC100FDT+
Spring lock 14 HDR-EC14FDTG2-SLE+
26 HDR-EC26FDTG2-SLE+
Screw lock
14 HDR-EC14FDTG2-SLD+
26 HDR-EC26FDTG2-SLD+
68 HDRA-EC68FDT-SLD+
100 HDRA-EC100FDT-SLD+
SMT None 14 HDR-EC14FYTG2+
26 HDR-EC26FYTG2+
Spring lock 14 HDR-EC14FYTG2-SLE+
26 HDR-EC26FYTG2-SLE+
Screw lock 14 HDR-EC14FYTG2-SLD+
26 HDR-EC26FYTG2-SLD+
Male
connector
of PC board
side Right angle
SMT None 14 HDR-EA14LMYPG1+
26 HDR-EA26LＭYPG1+
Spring lock 14 HDR-EA14LMYPG1-SLE+
26 HDR-EA26LMYPG1-SLE+
Screw lock 14 HDR-EA14LMYPG1-SLD+
26 HDR-EA26LMYPG1-SLD+
Dip
None
26
HDR-EC26LMDTG1+

1.0 HDRA-E68LFD-7E
1.2 HDRA-E68LFD-7
009660
テキストボックス
009660
テキストボックス
009660
テキストボックス
009660
テキストボックス
9
Name Locking method Cable outlet direction Number of contacts Part No. Remarks
Case for
cable
For spring lock Straight
14 HDR-E14LPA5 For use with connectors:IDC type connectors only
26 HDR-E26LPA5 For use with connectors:IDC type connectors only
26 HDR-E26LPJ＋ For use with connectors:IDC type and soldering type
50 HDR-E50LPA5 For use with connectors:IDC type connectors only
36 HDRA-E36LPTH For use with connectors:IDC type connectors only
For screw lock
Straight
14 HDR-E14LPH For use with connectors:IDC type and soldering type
26 HDR-E26LPM+ For use with connectors:IDC type and soldering type
26 HDR-E26LPH For use with connectors:IDC type and soldering type
26 HDR-E26LPK+ For thick wire;  For use with connectors:IDC type and soldering type
50 HDR-E50LPH For use with connectors:IDC type and soldering type
68 HDRA-E68LGKPA For use with connectors:IDC type connectors only
100 HDRA-E100LPA For use with connectors:IDC type connectors only
Right angle 26 HDR-E26ALPA+ For use with connectors:IDC type and soldering type
For joint Straight
14 HDR-E14LPHB+ For screw lock;  Panel thickness: 0.8 mm
14 HDR-E14LPHC+ For screw lock;  Without Panel
14 HDR-E14LPHD+ For spring lock;  Without Panel
26 HDR-E26LPHB+ For screw lock;  Panel thickness: 0.8 mm
26 HDR-E26LPHC+ For screw lock;  Without Panel
26 HDR-E26LPHD+ For spring lock;  Without Panel
26 HDR-E26LPKB+ For thick wire;  For screw lock;  Panel thickness: 0.8 mm
26 HDR-E26LPKC+ For thick wire;  For screw lock;  Without Panel
26 HDR-E26LPKD+ For thick wire;  For spring lock;  Without Panel
009660
テキストボックス
HDR-E14LPAP5+
009660

HDR-E26LPKPB+
009660
テキストボックス
HDR-E26LPKPC+
009660
テキストボックス
HDR-E26LPKPD+
10
Name Wire connection method Shape Number of
contacts Part No. Remarks
Connector
for cable
Insulation
displacement type
Male
14 HDR-E14MAG1+
Compatible cable: AWG#30 (7/0.1)
External jacket diameter: 0.58 mm or less
26 HDR-E26MAG1+
50 HDR-E50MAG1+
36 HDRA-E36MA+
68 HDRA-E68MA+
100 HDRA-E100MA1+
Soldering type
14 HDR-E14MSG1+ Compatible cable: AWG#28 (7/0.127)
External jacket diameter: 1.0 mm or less26 HDR-E26MSG1+
50 HDR-E50MSG1+
Insulation
displacement type
Female
14 HDR-E14FAG1+ Compatible cable: AWG#30 (7/0.1)
External jacket diameter: 0.58 mm or less
26 HDR-E26FAG1+
Soldering type 14 HDR-E14FSG1+ Compatible cable: AWG#28 (7/0.127)
External jacket diameter: 1.0 mm or less
26 HDR-E26FSG1+
Name Wire connection method Lock screw Number of
contacts Part No. Remarks
Connector for
panel mount
Insulation
displacement type None 14 HDR-EC14PFAG1+ Compatible cable: AWG#30 (7/0.1)
External jacket diameter: 0.58 mm or less
26 HDR-EC26PFAG1+
14
Cable length (m) Tolerance (mm) Part No. Remarks
1 ±50 HDR-AS-0151-L100+ Connector：HDR-E14MAG1+
Case：HDR-E14LPH